53
Technical Features
x Metal Enclosure / IP 54
x Main switch with locking mechanism
x Power supply 3-50/60Hz 400V ±%15
x Green LED for Motor Running / Red LED for failures
x Input for start command
x Protections and Failures;

Stardelta Start 4 - 90  23412 11 - 400 90 125 80-110 155 2100 1400 500 Metallic
Stardelta Start 4 - 110  23413 12 - 400 110 150 100-135 200 2100 1400 500 Metallic
Stardelta Start 4 - 132  23414 13 - 400 132 180 110-142 241 2100 1400 500 Metallic
Stardelta Start 4 - 160  23415 14 - 400 160 220 150-200 300 2100 1400 500 Metallic
Stardelta Start 4 - 200  23416 15 - 400 185 250 115-380 410 2100 1400 500 Metallic
Model Range  Differential
P-S/10 1-5 Bar 10 Bar
P-S/16 3-12 Bar 16 Bar
P-S/25 2-14 Bar 25 Bar
Pressure Switch
Model Power (V) Range
L-E/5 12 10 Bar
Level Electrode
Model mt
F-S/5 5
P-T/10 10
P-T/15 15
P-T/20 20
Floater
Model Power (V) Range
P-T/10 12 10 Bar
P-T/16 12 16 Bar
P-T/25 12 25 Bar
P-T/40 12 40 Bar
Pressure Transmitter
*It is possible to realize the panel for  200 kW and largest capacity according to demand
**Please contact us for custom design production
Star Delta Start 4